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 `  

November 2018         
 

       1 Thursday 2 Friday 
Julie Gone 

3 Saturday 
 Judy here 

 

 
 
Daylight Savings Time 
11/4 

      9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Bratwurst 
Making 
Demonstration 
w/LaVonne and 
Dave 
Pet Therapy Cat 

Judy Time 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
2:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hansen 
Bingo w/Bob 
Birthday Party 
for Benita 
Bible Moments 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Morning Stretch 

1-1 Visits 
Music w/Little 
Falls Music 
Makers 
Crafts with 
Taylor Gwenn’s 
kids 
 
Happy Birthday 
Benita (83) 

4 
 

Sunday 
Judy  & Rick Here 

5  Monday 6  Tuesday 
Steph gone 

7  Wednesday 8  Thursday 9  Friday 
 

10  Saturday 
Stephanie here 

10:00am 
 
 
10:00am 
1:30pm 
 
12N 
 
7:20pm 
Happy 
Birthday 

Congo Church 
– weather 
permitting 
Exercise 
East Immanuel 
Sunday School 
Bell Choir & fun 
Vikings vs Lions 
on Fox 
Packers vs. 
Patriots NBC 
Happy Birthday Bill 
H. (90) 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
5:45pm 

Morning Stretch 
Music w/Mary 
Hall 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 
DramaRama 
Acting Class 
Visit – 3rd grade 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
HCE Club with 
Gloria Bauer 
Music w/Jim 
Ehlers 
Judy Time – 
Yahtzee 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch  

Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
w/John Hazen, 
United 
Methodist 
Church 
Field Trip to 
WPCA 
Beth Ray & Lee 
Elmer Music 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
6:00pm 
 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Larry Smetak 
on Laura 
Ingalls Wilder 
Judy Time – 
Bible Study 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don Hansen 
Music w/Rick 
Lombardo 
Communion 
with Barry 
Schaefer/Congo 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Morning Stretch 

1-1 Visits 
Music 
w/Michael 
Bowen 
 
 
Happy Birthday Floyd 
(88) 
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11 Sunday 
Rick & Judy here 

12 
 

 Monday 
 

13  Tuesday 
 

14  Wednesday 15  Thursday 
 

16 
 

 Friday 
 

17 
 

 Saturday 
Judy Here 

10:00am 
 
 
10:00am 
12Noon 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Exercise 
Packers vs. 
Dolphins on 
CBS 
Ugly Dog 
Therapy – Earl 
and Albert  – 
Pudelpointers 
 
 
Happy Birthday 
Dorrine (87) 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Resident 
Council 
Music 
w/Gospel 
Train 
500 w/Sydney 
& Jerry 
Judy Time - 
Yahtzee 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
11:30am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Nail Soaks 
Congo Hour 
Church Service 
w/John Hazen, 
United 
Methodist 
Polish Poker 
 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
6:00pm 
 
7:20pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Crafts with 
LaVonne & 
Music w/ 
Concrete 
Cowboy 
Judy Time 
Bible Study 
Packers vs. 
Seahawks on 
Fox 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
 Music with 
Relan Grove 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

1-1 Visits 
Judy Time 
Social Hour 

18 Sunday 
Rick & Judy Here 

19  Monday 20  Tuesday 
 

21 Wednesday 22  Thursday 
Thanksgiving 

23  Friday 
Julie Gone 

24  Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
10:00am 
 
11:00am 
12Noon 
 
1:30pm 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Morning 
Stretch 
1-1 Visits 
Vikings vs. 
Bears on Fox 
Judy Time 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Mrs Kennedy’s 
Class 
Music w/Craig 
Draxton & 
Beth Ray 
500 w/ Sydney 
& Gerry 
Judy Time - 
Yahtzee 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Nail Soaks 

Church Service 
w/John Hazen, 
United 
Methodist 
Music with the 
Geezers  
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Judy Time – 
Bible Study 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
 Sing a Long 
w/Beth Ray 

1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Movie 
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25 Sunday 
Rick here 

26 
 

Monday 
 

27 Tuesday 28 Wednesday 
 

29 Thursday 30 Friday   

10:00am 
 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
7:20pm 
 
 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Morning 
Stretch 
Tail Gate Party 
 
Packers vs 
Vikings on NBC 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Trendy Topics 
w/Julie – The 
Ghost Trees of 
Alaska 
Music w/Ride 
This Train  
500 w/ Sydney 
& Gerry 
Judy Time 
Yahtzee 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Morning Stretch 
Mrs. Bruder’s 
Class 
Church Service 
w/John Hazen, 
United Methodist 
Baking Club – 
Something 
Pumpkin 
Happy Birthday Dennis 
(78) 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Field Trip – 
Veterans 
Museum at 
Library (sign up 
needed) 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
 Christmas 
Decorating 

4:00pm Joe Sir Concert 

 


