Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

November 2018

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

November							1 Thursday			Friday Julie Gone	3 Saturday Judy here		
Daylight S 11/4	Cavings Time	NC	DVEN			10 Mar	e Thanks	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	Catholic Communion Bratwurst	10:15a 1:30pr 2:30pr 3:00pr	m Story Telling with Don Hansen Bingo w/Bob Birthday Party	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm Happy Birthday	Morning Stretch 1-1 Visits Music w/Little Falls Music Makers Crafts with Taylor Gwenn' kids Happy Birthday Benita (83)
4	Sunday Judy & Rick Here	5	Monday	6	Tuesday Steph gone	7 W	ednesday	8 T	hursday	9	Friday		turday hanie here
10:00am 10:00am 1:30pm 12N	Congo Church - weather permitting Exercise East Immanuel Sunday School Bell Choir & fun Vikings vs Lions	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Music w/Mary Hall	10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy HCE Club with Gloria Bauer Music w/Jim Ehlers	1:00pm	Morning Stretch Pretty Nails Church Service w/John Hazen, United Methodist Church	9:30am 10:00an 10:30an 1:30pm	n Brain Games n Catholic Communion	9:30p 10:15 1:30p 3:00p	am Story Telling with Don Hanser Music w/Rick Lombardo	10:15am	Morning Stretch 1-1 Visits Music w/Michael Bowen
7:20pm	on Fox Packers vs.	5:45pm	DramaRama Acting Class	6:00pm	Judy Time – Yahtzee	2:00pm	Field Trip to	6:00pm			Schaefer/Congo	Happy Birthday 💐	Happy Birthday Flo (88)

Amery Memory Care A happier life for everyone November 2018 Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com													
11	Sunday Rick & Judy here	12	Monday	13	Tuesday	14 W	ednesday	15	Thursday	16	Friday	17 Sa Judy	turday _{Here}
10:00am 10:00am 12Noon 1:30pm Happy Birthday	Congo Church (weather permitting) Exercise Packers vs. Dolphins on CBS Ugly Dog Therapy – Earl and Albert – Pudelpointers Happy Birthday Dorrine (87)	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/Sally Bingo 500 Cards	10:00am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Resident Council Music w/Gospel Train 500 w/Sydney & Jerry Judy Time - Yahtzee	9:30am 10:15am 11:30am 1:00pm 2:00pm	Morning Stretch Nail Soaks Congo Hour Church Service W/John Hazen, United Methodist Polish Poker		m Brain Games m Catholic Communion Crafts with LaVonne & Music w/ Concrete Cowboy n Judy Time Bible Study	9:30am 10:15a 1:30pn	m Story Telling w/ Don Hansen	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretc 1-1 Visits Judy Time Social Hour
18	Sunday Rick & Judy Here	19	Monday	20	Tuesday	21 Wo	ednesday		Thursday Thanksgiving		Friday ulie Gone	24 Sa	turday
10:00am 11:00am	(weather permitting) Morning Stretch 1-1 Visits Vikings vs.		Bingo BINGO 500 Cards	10:15am 1:30pm	Stretch Mrs Kennedy's Class Music w/Craig Draxton & Beth Ray	1:00pm	Morning Stretch Nail Soaks Church Service w/John Hazen, United Methodist	9:30am 10:00an 10:30an 1:30pm	Stretch n Brain Games n Catholic Communion	9:30ar 10:15a 1:30pr	am Story Telling w/ Don Hansen	1:30pm	Movie
.:30pm	Bears on Fox Judy Time		/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	6:00pm	500 w/ Sydney & Gerry Judy Time - Yahtzee	2:00pm	Music with the Geezers	Har Tha	NisgiviN9				

November 2018 Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com													
25	Sunday Rick here	26		27	<u> </u>		Wednesday		Thursday	1	Friday		
10:00am		9:30am 10:15am	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/Sally	9:30am 10:15am	•			10:00am	Morning Stretch Brain Games Catholic		Morning Stretch Story Telling w/ Don Hansen	4:00pm	Joe Sir Concert
10:00am		1:30pm	BINGO			•	Church Service w/John Hazen, United Methodist		Communion Field Trip –	1:30pm	Christmas Decorating		
1:30pm 7:20pm		3:00pm	500 Cards	1:30pm	Music w/Ride This Train	210000111	Baking Club – Something		Veterans Museum at Library (sign up				
	Vikings on NBC			3:00pm 6:00pm	500 w/ Sydney & Gerry Judy Time Yahtzee		Pumpkin Happy Birthday Dennis (78)		needed)				